
 
 

 
 

RANKING LIST NAZIONALE A SQUADRE 2017 
 
 
 

Juniores/Seniores Maschile 
 
 

Posizione Denominazione Sociale Codice Società Punt eggio 

1° GS FIAMME ORO ROMA 12RM0061 37 
2° CRS AKIYAMA SSD A RL 01TO0430 34 
3° GS FIAMME GIALLE ROMA 12RM0122 22 
4° ISAO OKANO CLUB 97 ASD 03MI1448 20 
5° ASD SCUOLA JUDO CERACCHINI 20CA2665 18 
6° ASD NIPPON CLUB 15NA1418 15 
7° KYU SHIN DO KAI PARMA ASD 08PR1231 15 
8° ASD JUDO PRENESTE G. CASTELLO 12RM0163 14 
9° ASD JUDOKAN 12RM3409 11 
10° PRO RECCO JUDO JUJISTU ASD 07GE0173 10 
11° DOJO EQUIPE BOLOGNA ASD 08BO1093 8 
12° ASD JUDO KDK SANT’ANGELO 09FI0819 7 
13° JUDO GROSSETO ASD 09GR0702 7 
14° APD ROBUR ET FIDES VARESE 03VA0021 6 
15° ASD JUDO KUROKI 06UD0623 5 
16° ASD DOJO JUDO UDINE 06UD1888 4 
17° ASD FITNESS CLUB NUOVA FLORIDA 12RM1604 3 
18° JUDO CLUB CAMERANO ASD 11AN0160 3 
19° BUDO SEMMON GAKKO ASD 07GE0225 3 
20° CUS SIENA ASD 09SI0257 3 
21° CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI ROMA 12RM0084 3 
22° S.G.BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA ASD 03BS0012 2 
23° ASD JITAKYOEI SAMURAI 03MI3095 2 
24° ASD KODOKAN JUDO V. VENETO 05TV2431 2 
25° ASD JUDO MESTRE 2001 05VE1746 2 
26° ACCADEMIA TORINO SSD A RL 01TO3258 2 
27° GS FIAMME AZZURRE 12RM1601 2 
28° GS FORESTALE 12RM0129 2 
29° ASD JUDO O.K. AREZZO 09AR0288 1 
30° SOCIETA' GINNASTICA ANGIULLI A.S.D. 16BA0023 1 
31° A.S.D. JUDO BORGOLAVEZZARO 01NO0182 1 
32° POLISPORTIVA YUBIKAI ASD 12RM0484 1 
33° A.S.DILETTANTISTICA JUDO CLUB RHO 03MI0437 1 
34° ASD REN SHU KAN 09LU1413 1 
35° SANKAKU JUDO COMO DILETTANTISTICA 03CO1289 1 
36° A.S.D. NUOVA OPIDE 05PD2767 1 
37° ASD ST. LORENZEN JUDO 04BZ0224 1 
38° JUDO AGONISTIC TEAM ROMA 1987 ASD 12RM3096 1 
39° ASD AYUMI ASHI J. CLUB 12RM2276 1 

 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 

RANKING LIST NAZIONALE A SQUADRE 2017 
 
 
 

Juniores/Seniores Femminile 
 
 

Posizione Denominazione Sociale Codice Società Punt eggio 

1° GS FIAMME GIALLE ROMA 12RM0122 40 
2° CRS AKIYAMA SSD A RL 01TO0430 30 
3° KYU SHIN DO KAI PARMA ASD 08PR1231 27 
4° DOJO EQUIPE BOLOGNA ASD 08BO1093 24 
5° SINERGY ALL SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 03LO1672 18 
6° ASD JUDO PRENESTE G. CASTELLO 12RM0163 16 
7° GS FIAMME ORO ROMA 12RM0061 14 
8° ASD POL. DLF YAMA ARASHI JUDO UDINE 06UD0736 11 
9° ISAO OKANO CLUB 97 ASD 03MI1448 11 
10° ASD APS CENTRO SPORTIVO TORINO 01TO3449 8 
11° PRO RECCO JUDO JUJITSU ASD 07GE0173 6 
12° ASD JUDO MESTRE 2001 05VE1746 6 
13° ASD BANZAI CORTINA ROMA 12RM0162 4 
14° ASD FITNESS CLUB NUOVA FLORIDA 12RM1604 4 
15° BUDO SEMMON GAKKO ASD 07GE0225 3 
16° ASD JUDO TREVISO 05TV0076 2 
17° ASD JUDO VALPOLICELLA 05VR1810 2 
18° ASD KDK JUDO VITTORIO VENETO 05TV2431 2 
18° ASD REN SHU KAN  09LU1413 2 
20° GS FIAMME AZZURRE 12RM1601 2 
21° ASD JUDO CLUB LAIVES/LEIFERS 04BZ0395 1 
22° ACCADEMIA TORINO SSD A RL 01TO3258 1 
23° ASD KODOKAN CERANO 01NO1445 1 

 


